Scottish Bridge Union
Shenkin Trophy - Winners - for Masters & Senior Masters

2020-21 (BBO) Yuen Man Rowbottom
2019-20 (BBO) Roland Bradbury

2018-19 Tadeusz Janowski
2017-18 Peter Boni
2016-17 Gillian Godfrey
2015-16 Alex O'Hara
2014-15 Frances McKeon
2013-14 Maggie Payne
2012-13 Ann Gray
2011-12 Derek French
2010-11 A. Watson
2009-10 Jim McDowall
2008-09 Kevin Strathern / John Mclintyre (Tie)
2007-08 Steve Pomeroy
2006-07 Ying Piper
2005-06 Anne Brodie-Allan
2004-05 Mrs W. Tarland
2003-04 Elizabeth Johnstone
2002-03 Alexander Reid
2001-02 Christine Gray
2000-01 Gavin MacDonald
1999-00 Sylvia Peterson
1998-99 Andrew Ramage
1997-98 Richard Dix
1996-97 Bob Struthers
1995-96 John Logue
1994-95 Sasha Kaludercic
1993-94 Tony Lamont
1992-93 Adrienne Cook
1991-92 Wally Scott
1990-91 John Cowan
1989-90 Robert Mackie
1988-89 Pam Mackie
1987-88 Alan Mill

1986-87 Malcolm Cuthbertson
1985-86 M. D. Arthur
1984-85 Malcolm Knox
1983-84 Edith Peters
1982-83 Jim Cunningham
1981-82 A. Reekie
1980-81 Bob Logan
1979-80 Kathleen McGovern
1978-79 Simon Muir
1977-78 Brendan Doolan

1976-77 Margaret Gall



1975-76
1974-75
1973-74
1972-73
1971-72
1970-71
1969-70
1968-69
1967-68
1966-67
1965-66
1964-65

Mrs D. Mackie
Sheila McCreath
David Weir
Robin McCallum
E. Fowlie

John Cross
Moore McVeigh
Margaret Allan
David Liggat
Tom Culbertson
Robin Prophit
Isaac Mendelsohn

Shenkin Trophy
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